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pravis No.l

320

1945
1985
1995
2005
2093
2017
2126
2175
2222
2227
2253
2255
2277
2293
2317
2326
2345
2406
2408
24,16
2419
2439
2448
2456
2465
2477
2515
2526
2528
2531
2550
2562
2568
2575
2581
2590
2607
2619
2627
2630
2640
2647
2666
2070
2687
2698
2705
2715
2723
2734
2745
2750
2754
2784
2804
2819
2823
2827
2848
2861
2885

Location: SE ; Sec.

8-18-29

Red Beds and Gypsum
Salt, Anhydrite & Red Breaks

Red Sand
Anhydrite

Hard Shell
Anhydrite

Gray Lime

Lime

Anhydrite
Sandy Anhydrite
Reé Sands
Sandy Anhydrite
Anhydrite

Gray Lime

Lime

Gray Lime

White Lime
Sandy Lime

Gray lime

sand (Little Gas)
Sand

Lime

Gray Lime

Sandy Brown Lime
Gray Sand

Gray Lime

Brown Lime
White Lime

Gray Lime

Gray Lime & Sand
Gray Lime

Gray Lime & Sand
flhite Lime

Gray Lime

Brown Sandy Lime
Lime & Sand
Brown Sandy Lime
Pink Line

Lime

Pink Lime

Gray Sand

Brown Sand & Lime
Brown Lime

Pink Lime

Gray Lime

White Lime

Gray Lime

White Lime

Zhite settling Lime

White Lime
Gray Lime
Brown Lime
Gray Lime



WELCH & YATES

Travis No.l
Commsnced: 1-17-1940 Location: SE z Sec.
Completed: 4-1=-1340 8-18-29
0 320 Red Beds and Gypsum
320 1945 Salt, anhydrite & Red Breaks
1945 1985 Red Sand
1985 1995 Anhydrite
1995 2005 Hard Shell
2005 2093 snhydrite
2093 2017 Gray Lime
2107 2126 Lims
2126 2175 Anhydrite
2175 2222 Sandy Anhydrite
2222 2227 Red Sands
2227 2253 Sandy Anhydrite
2253 2255 Anhydrite
2255 2277 Lime
2277 2293 Sandy Lime
2293 2317 Lime
2317 2326 Gray Lime
2326 3345 Lime
2345 2406 Gray Lime
2,06 2408 Lime
24,08 2416 Sand ¢
2416 2419 Lime
2419 2439 Gray Lime
2439 2448 Lime
2448 2456 Gray Lime
2456 2465 White Lime
2465 2477 Sandy Lime
2477 2515 Gray lime
2515 2526 sand (Little Gas)
2526 2528 Sand
2528 2531 Lime
2531 2550 Gray Lime
2550 2562 Sandy Brown Lime
2562 2568 Gray Sand
2568 2575 Gray Lime
2575 2581 Brown Lime
2581 2590 White Lime
2590 2607 \ Gray Lime
2607 2619 Gray Lime & Sand
2619 2627 Gray Lime
2627 2630 Gray Lime & Sand
2630 2640 fihite Lime
2640 2647 Gray Lime
2647 2666 Brown Sandy Lime
2666 2070 Lime & Sand
2670 2687 Brown Sandy Lime
2687 2698 Pink Lime
2698 2705 Lime
2705 2715 Pink Lime
2715 2723 Gray Sand
2723 2734 Brown Sand & Lime
27 34 2745 Bromn Lime
2745 2750 Pink Lime
2750 2754 Gray Lime
2754 2784 White Lime
2784 2804 Gray Lime
2804 2819 White Lime
2819 2823 White Settling Lime
2823 2827 White Lime
2827 2848 Gray Lime
2848 2861 Brown Lime

2861 2885 Gray Lime
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Travis Ne. 1 _Continued from Page 1

2885 2897 Brown Lime
2897 2900 Gray Lime

2900 2014 Gray Sand

2914 2922 Sharp Gray Lime
2922 2954 Gray Lime

2954 2965 Dark Gray Lime
2965 2982 Gray Lime

2982 2994 Brown Lime
2992 3004 Gray Lime

3004 3011 Gray Sandy Lime
3011 3019 Gray Lime

3019 3039 Dark Gray Lime
3039 3065 Gray Lime

2065 2069 Lime

3069 3085 Gray Lime

3085 3094 Lime

3094 3105 Gray Lime

3105 3110 Dark Gray Lime
3110 3119 Gray Lime

3119 3126 © Light Brown Lime

3126 3148 Gray Lime and Sulphur Water



